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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise Iind Year B.Sc. (Hons) Electronics

2018/1002

2018/1004

2018/1005
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2018/1009

2018/1010

2018/1012

2018/1014

2018/1015

2018/1017

2018/1018

2018/1019

2018/1021

2018/1022

2018/1023

2018/1025

2018/1026

2018/1027

2018/1030

2018/1031

2018/1032

2018/1033

2018/1034

2018/1035

2018/1037

2018/1038

2018/1039

2018/1041

2018/1042

2018/1043

2018/1046

2018/1048

Roll No

ROHAN DUTTA

VIVEK UPADHYAY

ASHUTOSH PANDEY

SAGAR

RAJAT DOGRA

HRITIK SHEORAN

RISHI SHEKHAWAT

SHASHWAT KHATTAR

AMISH GUPTA

PRATEEK CHOUDHARY

NIKHIL KUMAR NAYAK

DEEP PANWAR

SHIVANK RASTOGI

AJAY VERMA

AKSHITA SHARMA

BUCHAMMAGAR SHIVA SHANKER REDDY

HIMANSHU TRIPHATHI

PRASHANT

SAVINAY CHOPRA

SANYA NARBAR

NAMAN JAIN

HINA YADAV

RAJ SAMBHAV

MUKUL SHARMA

ANANY JAUHARI

SURAJ KUSHWAHA

BHOOPENDRA PRAJAPATI

AYUSH KUMAR

MILAN RASTOGI

VIKAS CHAUDHARY

PRIYANSHU GUPTA

NISHANT BHARATI

Name

82

44

47

87

29

2

31

0

35

50

53

80

73

0

0

27

75

83
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67

40

61

13

44

3

53

60
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2018/1049

2018/1051

2018/1053

2018/1054

2018/1055

2018/1056

2018/1057

2018/1058

2018/1059

2018/1060

2018/1061

2018/1062

2018/1063

2019/8001

2019/8003

2019/8004

2019/8005

2019/8006

2019/8007

2019/8009

2019/8010

2019/8011

2019/8012

2019/8013

2019/8014

2019/8015

2019/8016

2019/8019

2019/8020

2019/8021

2019/8023

2019/8024

Roll No

MRIDUL KAMAL

AYUSH PARASHAR

MANISH KUMAR

POONAM YADAV

SURAJ KUMAR SONY

SHIKSHA SABHARWAL

AVINESH SINGH

MOHAMMAD ILHAM

SHAKTI PANWAR

VIVEK KUMAR

ADARSH KUMAR

RITIK KUMAR

ANIRUDH

VAIBHAV  SHARMA

SWASTI JAIN

RITIK KUSHWAHA

ADARSH GUPTA

NAVEEN VASHISTHA

NAYAN GUPTA

HARSHIT KUMAR

INDER SINGH

SHRUTI  GUPTA

JATIN SINGH DHAMI

NITIN BHATT

VINAYAK GUPTA

BABLESH KUMAR PATEL

ABHAY DHAMA

PULKIT GUPTA

GAURAV

SHANTANU KAUSHIK

HARSH MISHRA

INDRESH SINGH

Name

55

59

77

34

41

66

55

71

49

26

93

16

77

95

87

90

67

65

91
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15

78

29

90

67

84

55

56
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2019/8025

2019/8031

2019/8032

2019/8033

2019/8034

2019/8035

2019/8036

2019/8037

2019/8039

2019/8040

2019/8042

2019/8044

2019/8045

2019/8046

Roll No

NAVISH

ANSHUL SHUKLA

MARIYAM FATIMA

RITIKA BHARTI

SAURAV MOHANIYA

ANKIT YADAV

MD NAYAB

ALOK SINGH

ABHISHEK KALAWAT

HITESH KUMAR

DEEPANSHU  PAL

DIGEN

MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY

TANUJA JANTWAL

Name

32

94

79

87

95

25

96

73

87

82

55

65

Sr.No
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